
 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Time Low Tide 

2.07.20 Thursday 7.30am 0.5 

16.07.20 Thursday 6.30am 0.7 

30.07.20 Thursday 6am 0.6 

13.08.20 Thursday 5am 0.7 

27.08.20 Thursday 5am 0.6 

10.09.20 Thursday 3am 0.7 

24.09.20 Thursday 3.30am 0.7 

28.09.20 Monday 9am 0.4 

01.10.20 Thursday 10am 0.4 

8.10.20 Thursday 2.30am 0.7 

12.10.20 Monday 6.30am 0.4 

15.10.20 Thursday 9.30am 0.2 

22.10.20 Thursday 3am 0.7 

26.10.20 Monday 7.30am 0.6 

29.10.20 Thursday 9.30am 0.4 

5.11.20 Thursday 1am 0.7 

9.11.20 Monday 5am 0.7 

12.11.20 Thursday 8.30am 0.3 

19.11.20 Thursday 2am 0.6 

23.11.20 Monday 5am 0.8 

26.11.20 Thursday 8.30am 0.5 

3.12.20 Thursday 11.59pm 0.6 

7.12.20 Monday 3.30am 0.8 

10.12.20 Thursday 7am 0.6 

17.12.20 Thursday 12.30am 0.5 

21.12.20 Monday 4am 0.8 

29.12.20 Tuesday 11.59am 0.6 

 

 

 

 

Merewether Baths Cleaning Schedule 
July to December 2020 

Note: Cleaning may be altered if the weather conditions are unsuitable. 
 

City of Newcastle July 2020 
 


